
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	METAL	PIPE	2023-12-01	to	2023-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE -$211.25
2023-12-01 Donation	from	JANE	RIVERS txn_MNHJd4l $500.00 $288.75
2023-12-02 REVrobotics txn_YRH9gn2 -$69.49 $219.26
2023-12-04 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/27	TO	12/3 txn_d7HvA7r -$1.23 $218.03
2023-12-05 goBILDA txn_GkHWn6m -$17.68 $200.35
2023-12-06 goBILDA txn_YRH99gy -$40.98 $159.37
2023-12-06 WAL-MART	#5344 txn_AWHnE4l -$21.14 $138.23
2023-12-10 STAPLES	1543 txn_zVHddXR -$30.70 $107.53
2023-12-11 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#2565 txn_R2HMMwW -$14.78 $92.75
2023-12-11 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	12/4	TO	12/10 txn_JxHLLem -$33.77 $58.98
2023-12-11 DEPOSIT txn_rYH44k7 $2,851.00 $2,909.98
2023-12-18 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	12/11	TO	12/17 txn_mAHaakk -$199.57 $2,710.41

WITHDRAWN:	$429.34.	DEPOSITED:	$3,351.00. $2,710.41

Metal	Pipe	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Metal	Pipe's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


